
1 Term Time Only

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
Selby Barwic Parade
Camblesforth Village Hall
Airmyn High Street
Howden Bridgegate
Eastrington High Street
Gilberdyke Clementhorpe Road
Newport B1230

2 1

1635
1640
1647
1702
1712
1722
1727
1735

1 Term Time Only

 
Newport B1230
Gilberdyke Clementhorpe Road
Eastrington High Street
Howden War Memorial
Airmyn High Street
Camblesforth Village Hall
Selby College
Selby Bus Stn Stand 6

2 1

0755
0800
0805
0815
0826
0841
0850
0855

2 Selby to Newport

via Howden - Valid from Friday, July 15, 2022 to Sunday, October 16, 2022

Monday to Friday - Newport B1230

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 6


	Monday to Friday - Newport B1230
	Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 6

