2 Selby to Newport

via Howden - Valid from Friday, July 15, 2022 to Sunday, October 16, 2022

Monday to Friday - Newport B1230

	2 ¹
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2	1635
Selby Barwic Parade	1640
Camblesforth Village Hall	1647
Airmyn High Street	1702
Howden Bridgegate	1712
Eastrington High Street	1722
Gilberdyke Clementhorpe Road	1727
Newport B1230	1735

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 6

	2 1
Newport B1230	0755
Gilberdyke Clementhorpe Road	0800
Eastrington High Street	0805
Howden War Memorial	0815
Airmyn High Street	0826
Camblesforth Village Hall	0841
Selby College	0850
Selby Bus Stn Stand 6	0855

¹ Term Time Only